® [AE

%
9211 N3<

/

\__3-14 J
#19 \

-
o
o
4
o
AN
L
—l

tive play

nd crea

stainahle a

N RNA

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for su

29-11-2022 / Rev.: A



6681

LE20400U

4211

Max kg /cm
©
™
o]
S
o
o
|
9659
» R1500
N~
»
N~
&
N
ohaji) |
2 19,5h 51 m¢ ~N/A

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

9,7x8x32m

~0,23 m?® @16/18 x 395 cm 84 kg

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



D11933

D11028

RS00039

D11031

D11030

D11028 -

RS00039
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11029 @120/140mmm, Assembled
1 D11030 @120-140mm
1 D11031 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 D11032 @120/140, Assembled
1 D11933 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 RS00026 160/180
1 RS00027 &160/180mm
1 RS00028 160/180mm
1 RS00029 &160/180mm
1 RS00030 &160/180mm
1 RS00031 &160/180mm
1 RS00034 @120/140mm
4 RS00039 @120/140mm

LE20400U

RS00039

RS00027
RS00034

RS00026

RS00031

D11032
RS00039
D11029

}"\
X
"\\/‘\

t'/ \/ A

\’.-/\}

WA

RS00028

RS00029

© 1 RS00030




LE20400U

D10021
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D10021 Ladder
1 D11978 Taifun
1 LE15064 1250x2500x21mm
1 LE20366 Taifun
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 LE26000 Taifun

o S

LE15064

LE20370

D11978

LE26000

LE20366

LE20372



LE20400U

©
™
© |
o
o
o
O
N N N N~
™ ~ ~ ~N
~ <t <t Yo
< ~ o ~ w0
5687
3400
2550
850
0




LE20400U

RS00027

LE16098 RS00034
LE16167

LE16556

)

C
LE16556
©
9
LE15256
o) D11028
LE16152
LE15108 LE16152
LE16556
LE16100
RS00028
\ LE20370
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
4 |LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 |LE15256 |M16x270mm S
1 |LE16098 | M12x1,25mm nut r:;—‘\\g
4 |LE16100 |M16 nut |\§'
8 |LE16152 |M16-@30 mm
1 [LE16167 |M12- @32 mm | Z
9 LE16556 @42/38mm / &) NORNA1OOQ
1 |LE20370 |Sliding pole | o  (LE16604)
1 |RS00027 |@160/180mm | Lubricating paste
1 |RS00028 |@160/180mm
1 |RS00034 |@120/140mm L




LE20400U

LE15256 LE16152
LE16556

LE15108

LE16152

\“\

o LE16100

RS00039

RS00027
LE16556

D11029

RS00026

pr—
PP

LE13100

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

RS00039 @120/140mm

LE15108 @38x40mm LE16599

RS00026 2160/180

RS00027 2160/180mm

D11029 @120/140mmm, Assembled

LE13100 Shackle

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

LE16100 M16 nut

ala|o|dlb|lo|lw|w|lala|aln]~

LE15256 M16x270mm LE16502
LE16556 @42/38mm A

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

D11978 Taifun




LE20400U

LE15256 RS00031

LE16556
LE15108

LE16152 LE16152

RS00039 d,
LE16100

RS00026

LE16556

D11032

\
@ LE15064

LE15108
LE16060

LE16152
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. LE16054

1 D11032 @120/140, Assembled
1 LE15064 1250x2500x21mm
6 LE15108 B38x40mm
2  |LE15116 L: 600mm LE16156
2 LE15250 M16x170 mm LE16156
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
2 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16060 M16 cap nut
2 LE16084 10x40mm LE16084
4 LE16100 M16 nut
12 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
4 LE16156 M10-320 LE15116
10 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 RS00026 2160/180
1 RS00031 2160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm




LE20400U

s LE15256
LE16556 LE15108
RS00031
RS00039
3 e LE16100
8

LE16556

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11031 @120-140mm, Assembled
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
9 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 RS00030 2160/180mm
1 RS00031 2160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm

LE16152

LE16556
LE16152
D11031
LE20372
RS00030

LE16167

LE16098



TN

o

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11933 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20366 Taifun
1 RS00029 2160/180mm
1 RS00030 2160/180mm

LE20400U @

LE15256

LE16556 RS00029
RS00030
LE15108
o) 0l LE16152

LE16152
O
LE16556
LE16100
D11028
.
D11933 \L
\\
\
LE20366
E
LE16599

LE13100 LE16502



el

"""" B
RV
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D10021 Ladder
1 D11030 @120-140mm
2 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 RS00028 @160/180mm
1 RS00029 @160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm

LE20400U

RS00028
LE15256
LE16556
- LE15108
RS00029 RS00039
LE16152
e
LE16152 LE16100
LE16556
D11030
¢ 0
D10021
F LE16599

LE16502

LE13100



-
o
o
4
o
AN
L
—l

LE26000

LE13100

LE16599

LE16502

//‘/ =

LE15910

LE15901

Parts List

o
o —
S 5
2 e
o
a IR
| Qoo
Qin |+« || o
SHEEEHE
gL Ela|lw|l2
x|l alol®
N OH|Z 0N ND|-
O
Zo|l-|lola|lo|lo
—lS|lo|c-|o|la| S
riololov n o
m DL |[O| O|d
P R e e = =l P ]
O W W w|w|w
Jlalajalala
>
ElR N~ |R] ]~
()




